profichip EasyConnPB
Profibus Connector
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60

Min. bend radius 75 mm
Temperature range -40°C to +70°C
Ordering information
EasyConn PB 90° PA003135  -  PA003125
(without integrated diagnosis)
EasyConn PB 45° PA003121
EasyConn PB 0° PA003122
EasyStrip (Stripping tool) PA003160
Switch PWR TxD Term ERR Description
ON/OFF green green green yellow
x ● x x x Power is OK (+5 V ±5 %)
x x x x Power is out of +5 V ±5%